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Ergebnisliste
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Koterberglauf'in Kollerbeck am 06.09.2003

Name

Altersklasse M 10
380 Forster, Fabian

Altersklasse M Jgd B
630 Gruner, Lukas

Altersklasse W 20
338 Bockelkamp, Iris

Altersklasse W 35

382 Frin, Sandra
242 Paulsen, Katrin

Altersklasse M 35
384 Frin, Rudiger

Altersklasse M 40
633 Druke, Franz

Altersklasse W 50

596 Schneider, Heidemarie

Altersklasse M 50
603 Schulze, Ulrich

Altersklasse W 60
590 Offel, Irma

Altersklasse M 60

597 Waldeck, Hans-Jurgen

Altersklasse M 65
602 Hauk, Siegfried

Name

Altersklasse W 13
347 Petau, Elisabeth

Altersklasse M Jgd A
386 Kress, Christoph

Altersklasse W 20
614 Rheker, Christine

Altersklasse M 20

634 Brandt, Sebastian
616 Riesel, Tobias
617 Leifels, Holger
627 Fiekens, Nicolas
635 Beauregard, Daniel
391 Schmidt, Sebastian
387 Budde, Manuel

5km

13 km

Verein

LG Lemgo

NSU Brakel

SV Kollerbeck

DJK Adler Brakel
Laufen-aktuell

DJK Adler Brakel

SV Brenkhausen/Bosseborn

MTV 48 Hildesheim

BSG Wesertal Hameln

TuS Humfeld

MTV 48 Hildesheim

BSG Wesertal Hameln

Verein

SV Niese

Ohne

SV Kollerbeck

HLC Hoxter

TuS Vinsebeck

SV Bergheim

NSU Brakel

SV Brenkhausen/Bosseborn
LG Hoxter

Ohne

Zeit

00:25:06

00:22:03

00:23:53

00:29:28
00:33:21

00:23:27

00:24:29

00:30:23

00:26:59

00:46:26

00:36:58

00:29:25

Zeit

01:19:12

01:03:41

01:23:21

00:49:22
00:49:47
00:54:51
00:57:49
00:59:19
01:01:02
01:03:42

Gesamt
-Platz

12

11

Gesamt
-Platz

54

26

57

12
16
21
27
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Altersklasse M 30

805 Werning, Andreas
612 Schapohler, Bernd
385 Lucking, Werner

Altersklasse W 35

801 Krlger, Maria
816 BoOhnke, Petra
149 Koch, Manuela

Altersklasse M 35

605 Schneider, Christian
661 Versen, Dietmar
629 Fiekens, Andreas
641 Lessmann, Ralph
327 Koch, Torsten

608 Dignan, Gordon
340 Boenke, Andreas

Altersklasse W 40

134 Diwel-Westphal, Conny

649 Vogt, Elisabeth

Altersklasse M 40

637 Weber, Wolfgang
622 Plate, Christoph

426 Schlitsmeier-Hage, Henning

588 Offel, Dietmar

Altersklasse W 45
646 Kropp, Gaby

Altersklasse M 45

397 Frischemeier, Herbert

620 Hannibal, Alfons
133 Leifeld, Bernhard
390 Sonntag, Wolfgang
346 Petau, Norbert

Altersklasse M 50

136 Walkmann, Manfred
130 Hesse, Roland

626 Fiekens, Michael
606 Rogge, Raimund
613 Tracht, Josef

539 Hoffmann, Fritz
594 Plate, Norbert

1 Grolecappenberg, Dieter

Altersklasse M 55

247 Hartmann, Klaus
657 Loneke, Gerhard
623 Richter, Franz-Josef
600 Scholz, Dieter

245 Talke, Karl-August

Altersklasse M 60

244 Schwager, Ralf

611 Monikes, Anton
619 Pollmann, Gerhard
332 Bullermann, Michael
660 Bauerkamp, Harald

Zenit Wobbel
TuS Vinsebeck
SV Nieheim-West

SV Kollerbeck
SSG Marienau/Marathon
SSG Marienau/Marathon

HLC Hoxter

TuS Vinsebeck

NSU Brakel

TuS Ovenhausen

SSG Marienau/Marathon
Ohne

Ohne

LF Wiechersweg
WSV Beverungen

SV Brenkhausen/Bosseborn
Eintracht Bielefeld

TuS Brakelsiek

TuS Humfeld

LF Wiechersweg

NSU Brakel
TuS Vinsebeck
LF Wiechersweg
LG Hoxter

SV Niese

SV Diestelbruch
HLC Hoxter
NSU Brakel

LG Hoxter

TuS Vinsebeck
TuS Brakelsiek
TSV Leopoldstal
Ohne

TVE Algermissen
SV Nieheim-West
TuS Vinsebeck
Zenit Wobbel
PSV Holzminden

PSV Holzminden

TuS Vinsebeck

TV Steinheim

Kanu Verein Bad Oeynhausen
LG Bauerkamp

00:53:39
00:58:51
01:04:07

01:04:55
01:08:39
01:11:46

00:50:37
00:52:03
00:55:56
00:56:41
00:59:20
01:05:22
01:11:23

01:08:09
01:13:41

00:49:21
00:54:15
01:04:16
01:07:58

01:22:03

00:57:17
01:00:22
01:01:24
01:06:03
01:08:38

00:58:12
01:01:57
01:03:07
01:03:25
01:05:46
01:05:52
01:09:06
01:21:42

00:59:52
01:04:34
01:07:57
01:08:53
01:09:26

00:57:51
01:05:47
01:06:54
01:17:25
01:18:15

15
28

32
43
50

41
51

29
40

56

11
20
22
37
42

14
23
24
25
34
36
45
55

18
31
39
44
46

13
35
38
52
53
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Altersklasse W 65

246 Chwalek, Else

Altersklasse M 65

392 Wiesemann, Gerd
621 Gemke, Rudolf
592 Waldhoff, Josef

Altersklasse M 70

591 StralRgutl, Hubert
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27,5 km

Altersklasse M 13
655 Kersting, Pierre

Altersklasse M 20

396 Seemann, Thorsten

345 Pohlker, Nils

Altersklasse W 30
652 Siepler, Simone
628 Grone, Iris
656 Prinz, Heike

Altersklasse M 30

389 Templin, Peter
804 Strauch, Carsten
341 Fechler, Tobias
589 Steitz, Patrick
399 Paulsen, Oliver
326 Gotsch, Holger

663 Fenske, Alexander

670 Nied, Matthias

Altersklasse W 35
140 Seipel, Ursula
659 Poppe, Bettina
665 Rixe, Anja
642 Schoning, Anja

Altersklasse M 35

243 Reinhard, Matthias

598 Borgers, Norbert
148 Pusch, Andreas

610 Mduhlenmeier, Helmut

813 Karnik, Matthias
667 Gehring, Jorn

815 Griindel, Andreas

669 Werner, Olaf

144 Hake, Matthias
814 Fraflkdorf, Mirko
337 Tolle, Leonard

Altersklasse W 40

817 Vathauer, Andrea

142 Ruscher, Sabine
643 Miiller, Sigrid

RSV Schwelentrup

LG Hoxter
TuS Vinsebeck
TV Steinheim

SC Hameln

Verein

LG Bauerkamp

Endspurt OWL
Sportfreunde Stiller

NSU Brakel
TSV Hillentrup
Ohne

TSV Obervorschitz
Roadrunner Bielefeld
Ohne

Herford
Laufen-aktuell

Ohne

Polizei Paderborn
Polizei Paderborn

SSG Marienau/Marathon
NSU Brakel

Ohne

Trias Schieder

SV Kollerbeck

Schneckentempo Blomberg

SSG Marienau/Marathon
SC Donop

Endspurt OWL

PC Quadrat

1. BGC Hannover
Eintracht Bielefeld

SSG Marienau/Marathon
LG Hannover

Schlangen

Trias Schieder
SSG Marienau/Marathon
Trias Schieder

01:38:21 58
01:00:05 19
01:04:22 30
01:10:54 48
01:10:29 47
Gesamt
Zeit -Platz
02:46:46 63
02:00:56 4
02:10:31 15
02:21:36 30
02:30:11 43
02:39:54 54
02:03:29 6
02:17:34 21
02:17:51 22
02:24:21 33
02:27:47 37
02:54:31 68
03:10:42 73
03:11:17 75
02:40:16 56
02:45:16 62
02:55:14 69
03:23:13 76
01:56:46 1
01:57:52 2
02:01:26 5
02:04:55 8
02:07:46 12
02:19:25 24
02:20:41 27
02:30:37 44
02:33:16 49
02:44:05 60
03:11:16 74
02:59:07 71
03:10:39 72
03:23:14 77
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Altersklasse M 40

803
648
609
644
802
618
651
645
393
653
343
640
339
139
654
428

Schumacher, Ralf
Muller-Schubert, Ginther
Walter, Frank

Kracht, Ulrich

Kramer, Jirgen

Mahne, Michael
Schildmann, Andreas
Eggersmann, Karlgiinter
Sutter, Gebhard
Résgen, Christian
Klemme, Thorsten
Kuhre, Hermann
Baranski, Reinhard
Kuntz, Holger

Kersting, Guy

Lorzer, Dirk

Altersklasse W 45
625 Tunker, Irmhild

Altersklasse M 45

595
818
639
248
650
599
662
658
388
812
668
624
143

Schlun, Engelbert
Hoéwing, Gerd
Niggemeier, Friedhelm
Klocke, Norbert
Wibbeke, Siegfried
Flormann, Reinhard
Kuschke, Detlev
Emde, Rainer
Kleinschmidt, Stefan
Daweke, Wilhelm
Hillebrand, Josef
Stumm, Paul
Karallus, Uwe

Altersklasse M 50

348
587
398
601
607
395
631
811
593
647

Schubring, Reinhold
Klages, Reinhard
Petersmeier, Jirgen
Steug, Matthias
Goke, Rainer
Meinhold, Glnter
Filter, Alfred

Gotz, Manfred
Unnasch, Dieter
Bunzel, Siegfried

Altersklasse M 55

394 Reifmann, Bernd

Altersklasse M 60

632 Timmer, Reinhold
328 Grotendiek, Wolfgang

Altersklasse M 65
239 Capelle, Heiner
146 Pusch, Gerhard

2 Heyde, Arnulf

Trias Schieder
Gréafte-Renntiere
SC Donop
Grafte-Renntiere
Gitersloh

LG Bielefeld
RSV Waddenhausen
Gréafte-Renntiere
Ohne

Trias Schieder
Detmold

SW Marienfeld
SF Sennestadt
Ohne

LG Bauerkamp
Lippinghausen

RSV Schwelentrup

RW Ahlhausen
Trias Schieder
Grafte-Renntiere
Ohne
Grafte-Renntiere
MTV Gamsen
Trias Schieder
LG Bauerkamp
Ohne

NSU Brakel
NSU Brakel
Ohne

SSG Marienau/Marathon

NSU Brakel
WSV Beverungen
SV Diestelbruch
Ohne

VFB Salzkotten
Ohne

TuS Vinsebeck
NSU Brakel

MTV Immensen
TSG Emmerthal

Blinde

TuS Vinsebeck

Kanu Verein Bad Oeynhausen

LG Lippe Sud
SSG Marienau/Marathon
PSV Holzminden

02:06:13
02:06:26
02:07:59
02:13:07
02:13:38
02:21:03
02:22:42
02:22:43
02:26:03
02:28:35
02:31:55
02:38:17
02:40:11
02:44:34
02:46:48
02:51:23

02:29:42

01:59:27
02:03:58
02:16:41
02:20:27
02:20:56
02:26:48
02:29:10
02:31:04
02:32:00
02:35:42
02:35:43
02:42:25
02:42:55

02:07:15
02:09:08
02:12:33
02:17:29
02:20:08
02:28:20
02:32:58
02:35:41
02:43:00
02:52:07

02:47:58

02:18:59
02:28:38

02:24:54
02:58:51
03:23:15

10
13
17
18
29
31
32
35
39
46
53
55
61
64
66

42

11
14
16
20
25
38
48
50
59
67

65

23
40

34
70
78



